HETEELWA
HETEFLMA ()

39,213,000

40,508,501

39,213,000 |

40,508,501

GHTEREIPHTHE(2)

MHTEBEL L (BRI +RER) |

74,073,000

AHEZBEEEPHRTER(I)=01)-(2)

68,889,100 |

74,073,000 |

34,860,000 |

63,389,100 |

-1,295,501
-1,295,501
5,183,900
5,183,900

-28,380,599

6,475,401

T EARBEUA

406,841,000

B TERNZWA
F B ER A
 EBBERA

 BHEERKA _
FEEBRBNENA EEBHHE)
FEEBHHEWA GREHHS)

EEHIRA
NSES SR ESTV PN

EUEE LV

1,387,869,000 |

191,964,000

200,044,000

404,699,279 |

1,395,403,543

197,831,857 |

200,376,980

149,057,000

148,443,250 |

1,118,000

1,259,600

2,141,721

-7,534,543

95,243,000
33,056,000

84,667,000

9,264,000

BEEEHNERA (ZOMhOmMSR) |

B fft s A

BASHBEXH

A
EALT BHEERA
SRR BESSEA

41,851,000

94,052,625

5,867,857

332980 |2

613,750
-141,600
1,190,375

BBERAG(4)

AR (ERE LSIREEREE)

E -

17,184,000

33,475,718

-419,718

87,388,093

2,721,093

9,435,926
49,239,374
17,621,245

19,372,000

20,357,441

110,391,000

10,391,115 |

14,000

2 647,935,000 |
1,741,065,000

291,068,000

FERXY

349,146,000

BEIHE(5)

EEEMASNEET(6)=(4)—(5)

13,061,000

35,767

171,926

7,388,374

2,394,340,000

2,670,011,813 |

1,731,108,345

437,245
985,441
-115%
-21,767
22,076,813
9,956,655

277,153,944

13,914,056

334,671,083 |

12,584,491

2,355,517,863 |

253,595,000

314,493,350

14,474,917

476,509
38,822,137 |
60,898,950

MR EMEFHMBERA

RRERRESHERA BEAESNRA |

MR EBEHFRAR(7)

BEEERSZL (BEHGR)

EEEERE IS (EmERE)

217,093,000

212,643,520

6,057,000

5,882,610

223,150,000 |

26,905,000

4,425000 |

B EERE TS (KB EES)

WERx B (R A F T At (8)

RREHRSASRETE(9) = (7) - (8) |

218,526,130

276,494,000 |
307,824,000 |
-84,674,000 |

24,605,035

4,449,480
174,390

4,623,870

2,299,965

4,662,000

-237,000

276,240,648

305,507,683 |
86,981,553

253,352

2,316,317

21307155358

EARITA
B SR AR ARR A
EOMORA
WA (10)
BASBBRE®
BUARET S

400,000,000 |

400,000,000

FTOMDE

7,087,000 |

6,514,000

7,362,601

5,344,000 |

413,601,000

412,706,601

97,120,000
39,590,000
24,032,000

BEERSI (1)

160,742,000

252,859,000

97,120,000

0
1,743,000
-848,601
894,399
G

39,590,000

0

24,310,088

278,088

161,020,088 |

251,686,513

-278,088

1,172,487

ATAAR B & W E & (15)

MEEHESEIEHRO)=010) - (11) !
FHEE (ALE) (13) '

0

SRS RFERSH (4

386,920,000

SEHBOBBASIA
EERSBHEASIA
SEHBUMEAS N

14,500,000

0
450,818,311

14,500,000

187,501,000

14,500,000

191,334,984
14,500,000

EERAMEALTH

187,501,000

191,334,984

261,980,968 |

261,980,968

_..—O
-63,898,311 |
0
-3,833,984
0
-3,833,984
0

LA BERRZERSHO6)

648,900,968

=%

712,799,279
=




